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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

No. Family name First name Institution/University Position E-mail 

1 
Antal Csaba Ericsson Hungary Ltd. Head of Technology Unit csaba.antal@ericsson.com 

2 
Bajzáth Angela ELTE Assistant Lecturer banaibajzath@gmail.com 

3 
Botos Máté Pázmány Péter Catholic University 

Former Dean of the Faculty of Humanities 

and Social Sciences 
botos.mate@btk.ppke.hu 

4 
CHEVALIER CECILE UNIVERSITE PARIS DAUPHINE Head of international project office mailcec-1@yahoo.fr 

5 
Constantinou Costas University of Cyprus 

Vice Rector for International Relations, 

Administration and Finance 
c.p.constantinou@gmail.com 

6 
Correia Carlos Universidade Nova de Lisboa Pro Rector profcarloscorreia@gmail.com 

7 
Dejonchkeere Kris UNICA Secretary General secretary.general@unica-network.eu 
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8 
Dukay-Szabó Szilvia 

ELTE Rector's Cabinet Office of 

Education Development and Talent 

Management 

Head of Office szilvia.dukayszabo@rk.elte.hu 

9 
Erdődy Gábor Eötvös Loránd University Vice-Rector for International Affairs nemzrh@elte.hu 

10 
Felvinczi Katalin ELTE deputy dean felvinczi.katalin@ppk.elte.hu 

11 
Garelli Florence university nice sophia antipolis european projects manager florence.garelli@unice.fr 

12 
Girdzijauskiene Sigita Vilnius University Assoc. prof. sigita.girdzijauskiene@fsf.vu.lt 

13 
Halasz Gabor ELTE Prifessor halaszg@helka.iif.hu 

14 
Horváth Anita Eötvös Loránd University IRO/local organiser anita.horvath@rk.elte.hu 

15 
Ikonen Sirkku University of Helsinki Planning Officer sirkku.ikonen@helsinki.fi 

16 
KARSAI Krisztina University of Szeged vice rector for educational affairs oktrh@rekt.szte.hu 

17 
Keesen Frederik Utrecht University 

Director of Education University College 

Utrecht 
F.Keesen@uu.nl 

18 
Kirsch Claudine Luxembourg Assistant Professor claudine.kirsch@uni.lu 

19 
Kovacs Monika ELTE associate professors kovacs.monika@ppk.elte.hu 
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20 
Kovacs Kriszta 

ELTE University Faculty of Social 

Sciences 
Vice Dean for International Relations kriszta.kovacs@tatk.elte.hu 

21 
LANARES JACQUES UNIVERSITY OF LAUSANNE VICE-RECTOR jacques.lanares@unil.ch 

22 
Markeviciene Raimonda Vilnius  University 

Hear of International Programmes and 

Relations Office 
raimonda.markeviciene@cr.vu.lt 

23 
Michal Gregus Comenius University in Bratislava Vicedean for International Relations michal.gregus@fm.uniba.sk 

24 
Moisander Taina European Students' Union Former Vice-Chairperson taina.moisander@gmail.com 

25 
Nastase Pusa Central European University Senior Program Manager nastasep@ceu.hu 

26 
Nazaré Helena Universidade de Aveiro Professor mhnazare@ua.pt 

27 
Németh Renáta 

Eötvös Loránd University, Faculty of 

Social Sciences 
Vice Dean for General and Strategic Affairs nemethr@tatk.elte.hu 

28 
Orosz Éva Eötvös Loránd University Vice-Rector for Education oktrh@elte.hu 

29 
Rendas Antonio Universidade Nova de Lisboa Rector arendas@unl.pt 

30 
Saso Luciano Sapienza University 

Vice-Rector for European University 

Networks and President-Elect of UNICA 
luciano.saso@uniroma1.it 

31 
Stastna Vera Charles University 

head of the Analytical and Staretgic Unit, 

Rectorate 
vera.stastna@ruk.cuni.cz 

32 
Szalay Péter Eötvös Loránd University Vice-Rector for Science tudrh@elte.hu 
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33 
Tímea Járfás Eötvös Loránd University Head of quality development office timea.jarfas@rk.elte.hu 

34 

Turcsanyi-

Szabo 
Marta ELTE Faculty of Informatics associate professor, head of T@T lab tszmarta@inf.elte.hu 

35 
Tuzaite Egle Vilnius University 

senior specialist at the division of academic 

affairs 
egle.tuzaite@cr.vu.lt 

36 
TUZAITE EGLE VILNIUS UNIVERSITY 

senior specialist at the division of academic 

affairs 
egletuz@yahoo.com 

37 
Urbanik Jolanta University of Warsaw 

Rector's Deputy for Bologna Process and 

Language Provision 
Jolanta.Urbanik@adm.uw.edu.pl 

38 
Uždanavičius Andrius 

Vilnius University Students' 

Representation 
President president@vusa.lt 

39 
Virányi Anita ELTE BGGYK intézetigazgató-helyettes viranyi.anita@barczi.elte.hu 

 


